
FAIRVIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL - HOLIDAY LIST 2024/25

SCHOOL COMMENCES (P1):

SCHOOL COMMENCES (P2-P7):

SCHOOL FINISHES:

Half-Term SCHOOL CLOSED:

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES:

SCHOOL FINISHES:

Christmas SCHOOL CLOSED:

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES:

SCHOOL FINISHES:

Half-Term SCHOOL CLOSED:

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES:

St. Patrick's Day SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 17th March 2025

SCHOOL FINISHES:

Easter SCHOOL CLOSED:

TERM 3 SCHOOL RECOMMENCES:

May Bank Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED:

May Week SCHOOL CLOSED:

SCHOOL FINISHES:

* All dates are inclusive

* All School Development Days are included

Monday 26th May 2025 - Friday 30th May 2025

Term 1

TERM 2

Friday 25th October 2024

Monday 4th November 2024

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024

Monday 23rd December 2024 - Monday 6th January 2025

Friday 20th December 2024           (Pupils dismissed from 12 noon)

Tuesday 7th January 2025

Monday 26th August 2024              (Classes and sessions to be confirmed)             

Friday 27th June 2025                     (Pupils dismissed from 12 noon)

Wednesday 16th April 2025             (Pupils dismissed from 12 noon)

Thursday 17th April 2025 - Friday 25th April 2025

Monday 5th May 2025

Monday 28th April 2025

Tuesday 27th August 2024             (Pupils dismissed from 12 noon)

Friday 7th February 2025

Monday 10th February 2025 - Friday 14th February 2025

Monday 17th February 2025


